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From July 21 to 23, 2023, Data for Progress and Climate Power conducted a survey of 1,284 likely voters nationally using web
panel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race,
geography, and voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is 3 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups
because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for
representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100
due to rounding.

N=1,284 unless otherwise specified.

[11 Thinking about your experience with extreme weather events like heat waves, floods, wildfire smoke, and droughts, have
these extreme weather events impacted any of the following? Please select all that apply.

— My home or housing

Response Topline Democrat In;:':;’::?:; ! R;f::- Female Male Ur:;er 45+ Coll\::ge College Blazl:noerril-:far;can White Latino/a
Yes 21 26 21 14 21 20 28 17 21 20 32 17 32
No 79 74 79 86 79 80 72 83 79 80 68 83 68
Weighted N 1,284 467 371 446 687 597 457 826 823 461 140 933 170

[2] Thinking about your experience with extreme weather events like heat waves, floods, wildfire smoke, and droughts, have
these extreme weather events impacted any of the following? Please select all that apply.

— My job or education

Independent / Repub- Under No Black or African

Response Topline Democrat i lican  Female Male T 4se e College T erican | White Latino/a
Yes 9 12 8 7 11 8 17 5 8 12 15 7 16
No 91 88 92 93 89 92 83 95 92 88 85 93 84
Weighted N 1,284 467 371 446 687 597 457 826 823 461 140 933 170

[31 Thinking about your experience with extreme weather events like heat waves, floods, wildfire smoke, and droughts, have
these extreme weather events impacted any of the following? Please select all that apply.

— My finances and cost of living

Response Topline Democrat In:,:':;::i:; ! Rﬁ:::- Female Male Ur:;er 45+ Co'I\IIde College Bla;:\l:n:rril-‘\:farrilcan White Latino/a
Yes 34 39 36 29 35 34 34 35 33 37 29 34 34
No 66 61 64 71 65 66 66 65 67 63 71 66 66
Weighted N 1,284 467 371 446 687 597 457 826 823 461 140 933 170
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[4] Thinking about your experience with extreme weather events like heat waves, floods, wildfire smoke, and droughts, have
these extreme weather events impacted any of the following? Please select all that apply.

— My physical or mental health

Response Topline Democrat In:t:’:der;:i:; ! Rﬁf::- Female Male Ur:;er 45+ Coll\:(e)ge College Blalc\I:noerril;\:farrilcan White Latino/a
Yes 27 36 26 18 30 23 35 22 26 29 26 25 35
No 73 64 74 82 70 77 65 78 74 71 74 75 65
Weighted N 1,284 467 371 446 687 597 457 826 823 461 140 933 170

[51 Thinking about your experience with extreme weather events like heat waves, floods, wildfire smoke, and droughts, have
these extreme weather events impacted any of the following? Please select all that apply.

— My travel and transportation options

Independent / Repub- Under No Black or African

Response Topline Democrat "t lcan Female Male T 45t e College T erican | White Latino/a
Yes 20 26 22 12 191 20 25| 17 17 26 20 16 31
No 80 74 78 88 81 80 75 83 83 74 80 84 69
Weighted N 1,284 467 371 446 687 597 457 826 823 461 140 933 170

[6] Thinking about your experience with extreme weather events like heat waves, floods, wildfire smoke, and droughts, have
these extreme weather events impacted any of the following? Please select all that apply.

— My community and the people who live there

Response Topline Democrat In:;;:gr:)c:::; ! Rleif::- Female Male Ur:‘c;er 45+ Corl\::ge College Blazl;oerriltfar:‘can White Latino/a
Yes 32 41 30 23 33 30 32 31 27 41 28 32 35
No 68 59 70 77 67 70 68 69 73 59 72 68 65
Weighted N 1,284 467 371 446 687 597 457 826 823 461 140 933 170

[71 Thinking about your experience with extreme weather events like heat waves, floods, wildfire smoke, and droughts, have
these extreme weather events impacted any of the following? Please select all that apply.

— My state and the people who live there

Response Topline Democrat In:r:':gr;ier:;/ Rﬁ:’::' Female Male U':;er 45+ CO'I‘:de College B'a;';::rgr:a" White Latino/a
Yes 39 46 42 29 40 38 36 41 B8 49 30 40 37
No 61 54 58 71 60 62 64 59 67 51 70 60 63
Weighted N 1,284 467 371 446 687 597 457 826 823 461 140 933 170
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[81 Thinking about your experience with extreme weather events like heat waves, floods, wildfire smoke, and droughts, have
these extreme weather events impacted any of the following? Please select all that apply.

— Extreme weather events have not impacted me or the place where | live in any way

Response Topline Democrat In:;’:;:‘:i?; ! Rﬁf::- Female Male Ur:;er 45+ Coll\lke)ge College Blalc\I:noerril;\:farrilcan White Latino/a
Yes 25 16 25 35 23 28 16 30 28 21 20 28 16
No 75 84 75 65 77 72 84 70 72 79 80 72 84
Weighted N 1,284 467 371 446 687 597 457 826 823 461 140 933 170

[91 Thinking about your experience with extreme weather events like heat waves, floods, wildfire smoke, and droughts, have
these extreme weather events impacted any of the following? Please select all that apply.

— Don't know
Response Topline Democrat In:;'::r:;:‘; ! Rleif::- Female Male Ur:‘:er 45+ Coll\lke)ge College BIa;I'(‘noerril-:far;can White Latino/a
Yes 7 4 8 9 7 7 8 6 8 4 7 6 10
No 93 96 92 91 93 093 92 94 92 96 93 94 90
Weighted N 1,284 467 371 446 687 597 457 826 823 461 140 933 170

[10] How would you best describe your interactions with the impacts of climate change and extreme weather events, such
as wildfire smoke, flight delays, or extreme heat waves? (N=967)

In(:'e- + | Reub T N Black or
Response Topline Democrat pen _en fapu Female Male nder 45+ ° College African White Latino/a

/Third  lican 45 College American
party me

The impacts of climate change

and extreme weather events are

kitchen table issues in my 26 41 17 12 26 26 26 25 21 33 24 27 25

household that | often think and

talk about

The impacts of climate change

and extreme weather events are

kitchen table issues in my 41 40 45 39 44 38 44 39 39 44 39 39 44
household that | sometimes think

and talk about

The impacts of climate change
and extreme weather events are

. . : 25 13 28 38 22 28 20 28 28 18 22 27 19
not kitchen table issues in my
household
Don't know 9 6 9 M 9 8 10 8 11 4 15 7 12
Weighted N 961 392 278 290 530 430 384 577 595 366 112 670 143
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